B
All leafl ets are available on: www.asconumatics.eu
V165-1
• Easy programming of fl ow parameters with a micro-
processor-based system
• Designed for 2-way valves with threaded bodies,
fl anges, clamp, or butt welding, series 290, or 3-way
valves with threaded bodies, series 390, NC function,

 - Not available.
DIMENSIONS (mm), WEIGHT (kg)
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
E 290 A 016 PDB20
E 390 A 016 B20
E 290 A 059 PDB21
E 290 A 102 PDB22
pipe thread
basic number suffi x
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
C131201
C140206
C140205 VM
basic number suffi x
Weight of valves:
2 way  versions: weight to be added to the weight of
the standard valve (see section D) :
- DN 32/40 : +0,1 kg
- DN 50  : +0,2 kg
- DN 65  : +0,4 kg
3 way versions: weight identical to that of standard
valves (see section F)
operator
diameter L1 L2 L3 weight (1)
63 mm 25 46 65 2,2 (1)
90 mm 15 36 65 2,2 (1)
125 mm 0 37 95 2,2 (1)
(1)  Weight of Posimatic positioner + potentiometer (position
sensor) without valve.
1
1
2
2
3
F
F
123
193
90L1
L3
L2
Pp
F
90
8484
L3
Pp
F
123
193
112 2
1   Adapter plate (supplied):
1/8 (operator dia. 63 mm) ; 1/4 (operator dia. 90-125 mm)
2  Exhaust protector G 1/4,
(set of 2, catalogue number 97701876 )
00